
*The weight and working data contained in the present creative are supplied for information only and are not binding. Specification and size can be altered as part of 
ongoing product modification/improvement.

Tractor Mounted Boom Sprayer

Diaphragm pump Non drip tee bodiesSpring loaded
boom sections

Polyethylene tank

• Spring loaded boom sections which avoid deflection of plants.

• Non dripping tee bodies.

• Full UV & chemical resistant virgin polyethylene tank. Solid color means no algae growth inside the tank.

• Diaphragm pump have compact size. It is easy to use and low maintenance.

• FIELDKING mounted type 550 & 1100 ltr. Boom sprayer connected to the three point linkage of tractor 

and getting drive from (P.T.O) are used for multipurpose plant protection. With these sprayers all kind of 

field crops could be sprayed.

• Easy to use control panel, calibration chart, pressure gauge & pressure regulator.

FEATURES

Capacity (Ltr.)

Tank Material

Total Length (mm)

Total Width (mm)

Total Height (mm)

Pump Type

Boom Span (mtr.)

No. of Nozzles

P.T.O. (rpm)

Weight of Frame (Kg. Approx.)

Tractor Power (HP)

550 

Polyethylene (UV Resistant & Translucent)

 1220

 1113

 1322

Diaphragm Pump

10/12

20/24

540

 162

50-70

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION FKTMS-550FKTMS-550FKTMS-550 FKTMS-1100FKTMS-1100FKTMS-1100

1100 

1460

1271

1280

200

75-90

3 Point Linkage Cat-II
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