Tractor Mounted Boom Sprayer



FEATURES

- FIELDKING mounted type 550 & 1100 ltr. Boom sprayer connected to the three point linkage of tractor and getting drive from (P.T.O) are used for multipurpose plant protection. With these sprayers all kind of field crops could be sprayed.
- Diaphragm pump have compact size. It is easy to use and low maintenance.
- Full UV & chemical resistant virgin polyethylene tank. Solid color means no algae growth inside the tank. •
- Spring loaded boom sections which avoid deflection of plants. •
- Easy to use control panel, calibration chart, pressure gauge & pressure regulator. •
- Non dripping tee bodies.

FIELDKING









Diaphragm pump

boom sections

Polyethylene tank

DESCRIPTION	FKTMS-550	FKTMS-1100
Capacity (Ltr.)	550	1100
Tank Material	Polyethylene (UV Resistant & Translucent)	
Total Length (mm)	1220	1460
Total Width (mm)	1113	1271
Total Height (mm)	1322	1280
3 Point Linkage	Cat-II	
Pump Type	Diaphragm Pump	
Boom Span (mtr.)	10/12	
No. of Nozzles	20/24	
P.T.O. (rpm)	540	
Weight of Frame (Kg. Approx.)	162	200
Tractor Power (HP)	50-70	75-90

*The weight and working data contained in the present creative are supplied for information only and are not binding. Specification and size can be altered as part of ongoing product modification/improvement.

BERI UDYOG Pvt. Ltd.

- 🖓 Karnal, Haryana, India
- marketing@fieldking.com, exports@fieldking.com www.fieldking.com